
Queensland J19, Elite & Para
State Track Championships

Date: 17th 20th February 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling - Queensland
Wednesday, March 03 2021 7:47:28pm
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Event 76a: Para Individual Pursuit Final
 - Result

1. 66 Kyle WILLIS (Moreton Bay CC  |  QAS) 3:45.501
Lap 1 23.450 23.450 (1)
Lap 2 17.176 40.626 (1)
Lap 3 17.013 57.639 (1)
Lap 4 17.452 1:15.092 (1)
Lap 5 17.740 1:32.832 (1)
Lap 6 18.369 1:51.201 (1)
Lap 7 18.557 2:09.759 (1)
Lap 8 18.840 2:28.599 (1)
Lap 9 18.984 2:47.584 (1)

Lap 10 19.509 3:07.094 (1)
Lap 11 19.308 3:26.402 (1)
Lap 12 19.098 3:45.501 (1)

2. 63 Nathan GLARVEY (Balmoral CC) 4:01.424 +15.92
Lap 1 23.926 23.926 (2)
Lap 2 18.894 42.820 (2)
Lap 3 19.550 1:02.371 (2)
Lap 4 19.965 1:22.336 (2)
Lap 5 20.183 1:42.519 (2)
Lap 6 19.608 2:02.127 (2)
Lap 7 19.348 2:21.475 (2)
Lap 8 19.481 2:40.956 (2)
Lap 9 19.778 3:00.735 (2)

Lap 10 20.050 3:20.785 (2)
Lap 11 20.374 3:41.159 (2)
Lap 12 20.264 4:01.424 (2)


